
 

  
 

                                    PROPERTY ADVISORS 

 

www.rya.org.uk  © Royal Yachting Association 

  Updated: 14 May 2010 

 

 

 

In order to assist RYA affiliated clubs with advice on property issues 
we list below details of both Property Consultants and Property 

Lawyers.  The RYA does not recommend any particular firm and if 
you would like a more extensive list it is suggested that you contact 

the Royal Institute of Chartered Surveyors and/or the Law Society. 

 
 

PROPERTY CONSULTANTS: 

 
*Lambert Smith Hampton 

Website:  www.lsh.co.uk 
 
 

Contact Chris Biddle -  Rating Advice 

Tel:  0121 237 2375 
Email:  cbiddle@lsh.co.uk 

Office: Birmingham  
 
 

Contact Graham Holland 
Tel:  023 8033 0041 

Email:  grholland@lsh.co.uk 
Office: Southampton  

 
 

Robin Mitchell - National Head of Lease Advisory 

Tel:  020 7198 2180 
Email:  RMitchell@lsh.co.uk 

Office: London  
 

 
*Vail Williams LLP 
 

Contact Ian Froome - Marine Property Advice Unit 

Tel:  023 9220 3205 
Email:  ifroome@vailwilliams.com 

Website:  www.vailwilliams.com 
Office: Hampshire  

 
 

PROPERTY LAWYERS: 
  

*Morton Fraser LLP – contact Hugh Angus 
Tel: 0131 247 1334 

Email: Hugh.Angus@morton-fraser.com 
Website: www.morton-fraser.com 

Office: Edinburgh 
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*Ashfords Solicitors – contact Jonathan Hadley-Piggin 
Tel:  01392 337000   

Email:  j.hadley-piggin@ashfords.co.uk 
Website:  www.ashfords.co.uk  

Offices:  Devon 

 
*Hill Dickinson – contact Graham Archibald 

Tel:  0151 600 8800 
Email:  graham.archibald@hilldickinson.com 

Website:  www.hilldickinson.com 
Offices:  Liverpool 

 
*Lester Aldridge – contact Matthew Barrow  
Tel:  023 8082 7456 

Email:  matthew.barrow@la-law.com 
Website:  www.lester-aldridge.co.uk 

Offices:  Hampshire 
 

*Michelmores – contact Neil Northmore 
Tel:  01392 687713 

Email:  nvn@michelmores.com 
Website:  www.michelmores.com 

Office:  Exeter 

 
*Moore Blatch – contact Julian Parkes 

Tel:  023 8071 8019 

Email:  Julian.parkes@mooreblatch.com 
Website:  www.mooreblatch.com 

Offices:  Hampshire 

 
*Shoosmiths – contact Peter Swinburn 

Tel:  03700 866 743 
Email:  peter.swinburn@shoosmiths.co.uk 

Website:  www.shoosmiths.co.uk 
Offices:  Hampshire  

 
*Thomas Cooper – contact Kate Harrison 
Tel:  020 7390 2238 

Email:  kate.harrison@thomascooperlaw.com 
Website:  www.thomascooperlaw.com 

Offices:  London 
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*Verisona – contact Jon Tawse 
Tel:  023 9238 0112 

Email:  jht@verisona.com 
Website:  www.verisona.com  

Offices:  Portsmouth 

 
*Zyda Law LLP – contact Paul Zyda 

Tel:  01270 620 227 
Email:  helpline@zydalaw.com 

Website:  www.zydalaw.com 
Offices:  Cheshire 

 
 

* The firms marked with an asterisk have stated that they are 
willing to offer an initial period of free advice over the telephone to 

committee members of RYA affiliated clubs.  This assistance covers 
outline advice on property issues arising in connection with club 

premises.  For more substantive advice, you will have to instruct 

the firm direct and incur their normal fees. 
 

It should be borne in mind that whilst the firms listed here have 
been included under the general heading of ‘Property Advice’, most 

law firms provide a range of services. 
 

For more information kindly contact the RYA Legal Team on 0844 
5569519 or legal@rya.org.uk. 

 
Disclaimer: 

The RYA Legal Team provides generic legal advice for its 
members, affiliated clubs and RTCs.  This leaflet represents the 

RYA’s interpretation of the law.  It takes all reasonable care to 
ensure that the information contained in this leaflet is accurate.  
The RYA cannot accept responsibility for any errors or omissions 

contained in this leaflet, or for any loss caused or sustained by any 
person relying on it.  Before taking any specific action based on 

the advice in this leaflet, members are advised to check the up to 
date position and take appropriate professional advice. 
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